
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Super Touring 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not qualified 
DQ 

No. 

404 
56 
35 
21 
75 
113 
838 

08 

Name 

James Williams 
Ryan Leach 
Jay Dee Krull 
Kyle Donahue 
Tom Kersting 
Dan Gordon 
Russel Lane 

Blair Hosie 

Diff 

1.237 
42.833 
43.263 
56.017 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

DQ 

Best Tm 

2:33.775 
2:34.743 
2:46.189 
2:46.365 
2:40.903 
2:42.829 
2:53.862 

2:31.836 

In Lap 

2 
5 
6 
6 
6 
3 
1 

7 

Make-Model 

Rush SR 
Rush SR 
Rush SR 
Rush SR1 
Rush SR 
Rush SR 
Rush SR 

Rush SR 

Color 

Black 
Silver 
White 
white 
White 
White 
White 

White/Orange 

Sponsor(s) 

Rush Auto Works 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Maddie Reynolds / Melanie Grossman 
Race Director - Russ Lane / Kent Owens 
TT Director - Jay Dee Krull / Mike Weber 
Regional Director - Donna Lane / Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Nasa Central 

NASA MidAmerica and GL Championships 
Rush SR (ST2) - Battle of the South 

Rush SR Race 1 - Saturday 

Race started at 11:32:42 

Ozarks Full Course 3.970 miles 

11/4/2023 11:20 AM 


