















Sorted on Laps



## NASA MidAmerica and GL Championships

Ozarks Full Course 3.970 miles

Rush SR (ST2) - Battle of the South

11/4/2023 11:20 AM

Rush SR Race 1 - Saturday

Race started at 11:32:42

os	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Make-Model	Color	Sponsor(s)
Super Touring 2								
1	404	James Williams		2:33.775	2	Rush SR	Black	
2	56	Ryan Leach	1.237	2:34.743	5	Rush SR	Silver	
3	35	Jay Dee Krull	42.833	2:46.189	6	Rush SR	White	
+	21	Kyle Donahue	43.263	2:46.365	6	Rush SR1	white	
	75	Tom Kersting	56.017	2:40.903	6	Rush SR	White	
	113	Dan Gordon	3 Laps	2:42.829	3	Rush SR	White	
7	838	Russel Lane	6 Laps	2:53.862	1	Rush SR	White	
Not qualified								
		Plate Heads	50	2.24.026	-	D. I. CD	M/I: 1 - 10	Dark Arta Walta
DQ	80	Blair Hosie	DQ	2:31.836	/	Rush SR	White/Orange	Rush Auto Works

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Maddie Reynolds / Melanie Grossman

Orbits

Race Director - Russ Lane / Kent Owens
TT Director - Jay Dee Krull / Mike Weber
Regional Director - Donna Lane / Jay Andrew

Regional Director - Donna Lane / Jay And Printed: 11/10/2023 1:50:03 PM www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Nasa Central